VERTICES

O 00 NO U B WN -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

NOMBRE

PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES
PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES

Este

659608.23
659671.97
659696.88
659701.79
659698.96
659699.02
659703.86
659707.83
659705.72
659704.65
659705.64
659707.15
659712.59
659722.13
659726.97
659733.66
659750.44
659760.011
659780.89
659841.43
659843.51
659873.58
659905.06
659935.4
659989.04
659791.24
659654.55
659638.02
659599.39
659581.45
659554.15
659340.01
659093.87
659017.2
658987.61
658927.66
659586.82

Norte

1011854.94
1011756.66
1011715.73
1011677.46
1011653.47
1011627.06
1011585.24
1011549.05
1011525.94
1011472.44
1011445.14
1011416.97
1011377.32
1011331.74
1011281.42
1011234.22
1011233.51
1011224.28
1011204.11
1011145.63
1011144.16
1011121.32
1011106.19
1011086.12
1011053.37
1010830.25
1010991.85
1011011.41
1010976.78
1010996.77
1010972.29
1011195.56
1011042.48
1011122.43
1011104.16
1011166.67
1011908.06



