

VÉRTICES	NOMBRE	Este	Norte
1	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659608.23	1011854.94
2	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659671.97	1011756.66
3	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659696.88	1011715.73
4	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659701.79	1011677.46
5	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659698.96	1011653.47
6	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659699.02	1011627.06
7	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659703.86	1011585.24
8	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659707.83	1011549.05
9	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659705.72	1011525.94
10	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659704.65	1011472.44
11	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659705.64	1011445.14
12	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659707.15	1011416.97
13	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659712.59	1011377.32
14	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659722.13	1011331.74
15	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659726.97	1011281.42
16	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659733.66	1011234.22
17	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659750.44	1011233.51
18	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659760.011	1011224.28
19	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659780.89	1011204.11
20	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659841.43	1011145.63
21	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659843.51	1011144.16
22	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659873.58	1011121.32
23	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659905.06	1011106.19
24	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659935.4	1011086.12
25	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659989.04	1011053.37
26	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659791.24	1010830.25
27	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659654.55	1010991.85
28	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659638.02	1011011.41
29	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659599.39	1010976.78
30	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659581.45	1010996.77
31	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659554.15	1010972.29
32	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659340.01	1011195.56
33	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659093.87	1011042.48
34	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659017.2	1011122.43
35	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	658987.61	1011104.16
36	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	658927.66	1011166.67
37	PROYECTO SENDEROS DE CHAGRES	659586.82	1011908.06